
Evidence SE8EO-1, CHI SVHS BSN or Higher Graph

Baseline, Oct 2020 - Sept 2021 Year 1, Oct 2021 - Sept 2022 Year 2, Oct 2022 - Sept 2023

CHI SVHS Organization Overall Performance 43.15% 46.51% 48.33%

CHI SVHS Organization Targeted Goal
(0.5% increase by end of year 2)

43.37%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

%
 o

f 
al

l R
N

s 
w

it
h

 a
 b

ac
ca

lu
re

at
e 

o
r 

h
ig

h
e

r 
d

e
gr

e
e

 in
 N

u
rs

in
g

SE8EO 
CHI St. Vincent Hot Springs

Organization Results for RNs who have Earned a Baccalaureate or Higher Degree in Nursing


